
CONSTITUTION REVISION COMMISSION
EDUCATION COMMITTEE

NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Marva Johnson, Chair  (850) 792-6574 Marva.Johnson@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Johnson 

Nicole Washington, Vice Chair (786) 309-6022 Nicole.Washington@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Washington 

Erika Donalds (850) 270-8283 Erika.Donalds@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Donalds 

Tom Grady (850) 270-1630 Tom.Grady@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Grady 

Darlene Jordan (561) 331-1701 Darlene.Jordan@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Jordan 

Belinda Keiser (954) 609-5265 Belinda.Keiser@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Keiser 

Patricia Levesque (850) 895-1249 Patricia.Levesque@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Levesque 

Chris Sprowls (727) 793-2810 Chris.Sprowls@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Sprowls 

Pam Stewart (850) 245-0505 Pam.Stewart@flcrc.gov http://www.flcrc.gov/Commissioners/Stewart 
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